SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES SUGGESTED CATALOG COPY
Scientific Industries Suggested Catalog Copy   Page 1 of 1
NEW Mini-300 Orbital-Genie™— Benchtop Orbital Shakers
Powerful standard size orbital shakers with a 12”x12” (305x305mm) platform, available in three different configurations.  Variable shaking speed up
to 300RPM.
• Mini-300 Orbital-Genie with Universal Ratcheting Clamps – provides the flexibility for using a mix of different size and shape vessels on a
single platform.  Unit is supplied with three ratcheting cushioned clamps.  Extra ratcheting clamps for more than two rows are optional.
• Mini-300 Orbital-Genie with Adhering Mat provides a flat platform with adhering rubber mat perfect for use with open containers.  Patented
material is naturally adhering.  Rinse clean to renew adhering properties.
• Mini-300 Orbital-Genie for Standard Flask Clamps is equipped with a platform for accepting various size flasks or beakers.  Clamps sold
separately.
Double or even triple capacity with optional stacking tray sold separately.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
SI-M1500   Mini-300 Orbital-Genie Shaker, Ratcheting Clamps, 120V
SI-M1600   Mini-300 Orbital-Genie Shaker, Standard Flask Clamps, 120V
SI-M1700   Mini-300 Orbital-Genie Shaker, Adhering Mat, 120V
SI-M1501   Mini-300 Orbital-Genie Shaker, Ratcheting Clamps, 230V, No Plug
SI-M1601   Mini-300 Orbital-Genie Shaker, Standard Flask Clamps, 230V, No Plug
SI-M1701   Mini-300 Orbital-Genie Shaker, Adhering Mat, 230V, No Plug
SI-1610   100 mL Flask Clamp (Platform accepts 16 of this size)
SI-1611   125/150 mL Flask Clamp (Platform accepts 16 of this size)
SI-1612   250 mL Flask Clamp (Platform accepts 16 of this size)
SI-1613   500 mL Flask Clamp (Platform accepts 9 of this size)
SI-1614   1 L Flask Clamp (Platform accepts 5 of this size)
SI-1615   2 L Flask Clamp (Platform accepts 3 of this size)
SI-1616   Double-Sided Adhesive Tape Roll, 60in. x 1in. (1.5m x25.4mm)
SI-M1617   Adhering Mat, Blue, 11.8in. x 11.8in. (300mm x 300mm)
SI-M1510   Universal Ratcheting Clamp for Mini-300
SPECIFICATIONS
Speed 10 – 300 RPM
Orbit 19mm
Platform Dimensions 305 x 305mm (12 x12in)
(D x W)
Overall Dimensions 350 x 350mm (14 x 14in)
(D x W)
Weight 10.25 Kg (22.6 lbs.)
Warranty 2-year manufacturer warranty
	NEW Mini-300 Orbital-Genie™— Benchtop Orbital Shakers
	Ordering Information
	Catalog No.  Description
	Specifications
	Speed 10 – 300 RPM
	Orbit 19mm
	Platform Dimensions 305 x 305mm (12 x12in)
	(D x W)
	Overall Dimensions 350 x 350mm (14 x 14in)